1126
1127
1128
1129

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

-.+1135

1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141

1142

1143 .

1144
1145
1146
21147
1148
1148

1150

34

35

36

37

38

39

40 -

41

Vi

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

to sow (seed)

to tan (Ieather)

to tender (an animal)

to trade, barter

to treat (én iflnéss)

to wash (clothes)

to weave (clotﬁ)

to worship

Culinary verbs

to boit

to bail (a method of cooking)
to chew (to foad)

to chop

to cook.

to drink

to eat

to feed

to fry (deep,shaliow)v

to grind

to mix

to roast

to search (food while moving)
to season (add $pice) |
to smash

to stir (while cOokihg)

to taste (eat a sample)
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