1126	34	to sour/	
		to sow (seed)	बीज बोना
1127	.35	to tan (leather)	चमड़ा कमाना
1128	36	to tender (an animal)	पालन-पोषन करना
1129	37	to trade, barter	व्यापार करना
1130	38	to treat (an illness)	इलाज करना
1131	39	to wash (clothes)	कपड़ा धोना
1132	40	to weave (cloth)	बुनाई करना
1133	41	to worship	पुजा करना
•	VII	Culinary verbs	
1134	1	to boil	ऊबलना
1135	2	to boil (a method of cooking)	सब्जी ऊबालना
1136	3	to chew (to food)	चबाना
1137	4	to chop	टुकड़ा करना
1138	5	to cook	
1139	6	to drink	खाना बनाना पीना
1140	7	to eat	
1141	8	to feed	खाना
1142	9	to fry (deep,shallow)	खिलाना
1143	10	to grind	तलना, भुनना
1144	11	to mix	पीसना
1145	12		मिलाना
1146	1	to roast	भुनना
W 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	13	to search (food while moving)	(खाना) तलाशना
1147	14	to season (add spice)	छोंक लगाना
1148	15	to smash	चटाकना
1149	16	to stir (while cooking)	मिलाना
1150	17	to taste (eat a sample)	चखना